



NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME SADIYA COLLEGE UNIT,

SADIYA COLLEGE, CHAPAKHOWA

Tinsukia, Assam- 786157

Nakul Neog

Programme Officer,

Ph. No.: +917002739552 Email: nakulneog@gmail.com

Date: 03-10-2023

NOTICE

This for information of all the volunteers of NSS Unit of the College, that an orientation programme for the newly enrolled volunteers is scheduled from 04th to 07th October, 2023 (Daily from 01:00PM onwards). All Volunteers are directed to attend the same.

Issued with due approval.

Ref. No.: SC/NSS/2023-24/32

(Nakul Neog) Programme Officer NSS, Sadiya College Unit

Ref. No.: SC/NSS/2023-24/32(1-3)

Date: 03-10-2023

Copy to:

1. Principal, Sadiya College, for information.

2 Convenor, ICT Cell, with a request to upload in the College Website.

3. NSS Office File.

Programme Officer

NSS, Sadiya Collegad Title Officer

Sadiya College Unit